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Eegtl.
No.

3084

2286

4557
4940
3986
4319

4601
4686
2821
2824

3592
4244
3954

4960

. .
4680

' 253
4226
365

4906
265
297

2003

3247

2121

Bank.

Sepoy

Name.

Mery Karush, 9th Company,
2nd Sappers and Miners

Do

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Naick
Colour Havil-

dar
Sepoy
Do.
Do.

Do.

Subadar
Naick
Sepoy
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Sepoy
Lance Havil-

dar
Sepoy

Bifleman

Arik Sawami, 9th Company,
2nd Sappers and Miners

Bhag Singh, 23rd Pioneers
Khem Singh Do.
Imam Din Do.
Khaja Mohamed, 28th Punjabis

Abbas Khan, 28th Punjabis . .
Kapura Do.
Kapura Do.
Abdulla Khan Do.

Gurmukh Singh Do.
Bama Do.
Bevalu Do.

Sheama Do.

Sangat Singh, 45th Sikhs
Mall Singh Do.
Karm Singh Do.
Ishar Singh Do.
Bhagal Singh Do.
Suhail Singh Do.
Massa Singh Do.
Santa Singh Do.
Partap Singh Do.

Pirthi Singh, 59th Bifles

Bahrain Singh Thapa, 2-5th
Gurkhas

Description
of Wound —
Dangerous,
Severe or

Slight.

Severe

Do.

Do.
Do.

Slight
Dangerous . .

Severe
Do.
Do.
Do.

Slight
Do.
Dangerous . .

Severe

Do.
Do.
Do.

Slight
Severe
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Nature of Wound.

Fracture, left leg, caused by
explosion

Contusion, right shoulder by
explosion

Gunshot wound, left leg
Do. right hand
Do. left hand
Do. abdomen

(Died)
Gunshot wound of neck
Do. right thigh

Do. right forearm
Do. right thumb

Do. left shoulder
Do. left hand
Do. abdomen

(Died)
Gunshot wound of testicle and

right thigh
Gunshot wound, right thigh

Do. Do.
Gunshot wound, right forearm

Do. Do.
Gunshot wound, left hand

Do. right leg
Do. left forearm
Do. Do.
Do. both thighs

Do. right side,
back

Gunshot wound, left forearm

III.—Missing—None.

Nominal Beturn of Followers Killed, Wounded or Missing.

I.—Killed—None.

II.—Wounded.

Bank.

Bhisti

Name.

Lachhmia, 9th Company, 2nd Sap-
pers and Miners

0

Description
of Wound —
Dangerous,
Severe or

Slight.

Slight

Nature of Wound.

Contusion back caused
explosion

by

Peshawar, 5th March, 1908.

III.—Missing—None.

(Signed) M. W. KEBIN, Lieutenant-Colonel, B.A.M.C.,
Senior Medical Officer, Bazar Valley Field Force

(Signed) JAMES WILLCOCKS, Major-General,
Commanding Bazar Valley Field Force.


