3754

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 22, 1908.

Regtl. No.	Rank. Name.			Description of Wound— Dangerous, Severe or Slight.		Nature of Wound.		
3084	Sepoy	Mery Karush, 2nd Sappers an	9th Com d Miners	ıpany,	Severe		Fracture, left le explosion	g, caused by
2286	Do	Arik Sawami, 2nd Sappers an	9th Com	ipany,	Do.	••	Contusion, right explosion	shoulder by
4557	Do	Bhag Singh, 23rd	l Pioneer	s	Do.	• •	Gunshot wound,	left leg
4940	Do	Khem Singh	Do.	• •	Do.	•••	Do.	right hand
3986	Do	Imam Din	Do.		\mathbf{Slight}		Do.	left hand
4319	Do	Khaja Mohamed,	, 28th Pu	njabis	Dangero	us	Do.	abdomen
					Ū		(Died)	
4601	Do	Abbas Khan, 28t	h Punjal	bis	Severe		Gunshot wound	of neck
4686	Do	Kapura	Do.		Do.		Do.	right thigh
2821	Naick	Kapura	Do.		Do.		Do.	right forearm
2824	Colour Havil-	Abdulla Khan	Do.		Do.	•••	Do.	right thumb
	dar				i .			0
3592	Sepoy	Gurmukh Singh	Do.		Slight		Do.	left shoulder
4244	Do	Rama	Do.		Do.		Do.	left hand
3954	Do	Revalu	Do.		Dangero	us	Do.	abdomen
	. – – .				J		(Died)	
4960	Do	Sheama	Do.		Severe		Gunshot wound	of testicle and
							right thigh	
	Subadar	Sangat Singh, 45	th Sikhs		Do.		Gunshot wound,	right thigh
4680	Naick	Mall Singh	Do.		Do.		Do.	Do.
253	Sepoy	Karm Singh	Do.		Do.		Gunshot wound,	right forearm
4226	Do	Ishar Singh	Do.	• •	\mathbf{Slight}		Do.	Do.
365	Do	Bhagal Singh	Do.		Severe		Gunshot wound,	left hand
4906	Do	Suhail Singh	Do.		Do.		Do.	right leg
265	Do	Massa Singh	Do.		Do.		Do.	left forearm
297	Sepoy	Santa Singh	Do.	• •	Do.		Do.	Do.
2003	Lance Havil-	Partap Singh	Do.		Do.		Do.	both thighs
	dar					-		
3247	Sepoy	Pirthi Singh, 59t	h Rifles	••	Do.	• •	Do. back	right side,
2121	Rifleman	Babram Singh Gurkhas	Thapa,	2-5th	Do.	•••	Gunshot wound,	left forearm

III.—Missing—None.

Nominal Return of Followers Killed, Wounded or Missing.

I.—Killed—None.

II.-Wounded.

Rank.	Name.	Description of Wound Dangerous, Severe or Slight.	Nature of Wound.		
Bhisti	Lachhmia, 9th Company, 2nd Sappers and Miners	Slight	Contusion back caused by explosion		

III.-Missing-None.

(Signed)

M. W. KERIN, Lieutenant-Colonel, R.A.M.C., Senior Medical Officer, Bazar Valley Field Force

(Signed)

JAMES WILLCOCKS, Major-General,

Commanding Bazar Valley Field Force.

Peshawar, 5th March, 1908.

- 24.-